
Duration 

(calendar days)

Duration 

(calendar days)

Andre Müller Andre.Mueller@ptb.de OK PTB Germany K6a/K6c jjjj 10.03.2025 jjjj 07.04.2025 28 K9 jjjj 07.04.2025 jjjj 21.04.2025 14 Initial measurements

Transport from PTB to SIQ jjjj 07.04.2025 jjjj 14.04.2025 7 jjjj 21.04.2025 jjjj 28.04.2025 7

Bostjan Voljc bostjan.voljc@siq.si OK 1 SIQ Slovenia K6a jjjj 14.04.2025 jjjj 28.04.2025 14 K9 jjjj 28.04.2025 jjjj 12.05.2025 14

Transport from SIQ to INRIM jjjj 28.04.2025 jjjj 05.05.2025 7 jjjj 12.05.2025 jjjj 19.05.2025 7

Bruno Trinchera b.trinchera@inrim.it Ok 2 INRIM Italy K6a/K6c jjjj 05.05.2025 jjjj 02.06.2025 28 K9 jjjj 02.06.2025 jjjj 16.06.2025 14

Transport from INRIM to CEM jjjj 02.06.2025 jjjj 09.06.2025 7 jjjj 16.06.2025 jjjj 23.06.2025 7

Yolanda alvarez Sanmamed YALVAREZS@cem.es Ok 3 CEM Spain K6a/K6c jjjj 09.06.2025 jjjj 07.07.2025 28 K9 jjjj 07.07.2025 jjjj 21.07.2025 14

Transport from CEM to LNE jjjj 07.07.2025 jjjj 14.07.2025 7 jjjj 21.07.2025 jjjj 28.07.2025 7

Pierre-Jean Janin pierre-jean.janin@lne.fr Ok 4 LNE France K6a/K6c jjjj 14.07.2025 jjjj 11.08.2025 28 K9 jjjj 11.08.2025 jjjj 25.08.2025 14

Transport from LNE to IPQ jjjj 11.08.2025 jjjj 18.08.2025 7 jjjj 25.08.2025 jjjj 01.09.2025 7

Vitor Cabral vcabral@ipq.pt Ok 5 IPQ Portugal K6a jjjj 18.08.2025 jjjj 01.09.2025 14 K9 jjjj 01.09.2025 jjjj 15.09.2025 14

Transport from IPQ to PTB jjjj 01.09.2025 jjjj 08.09.2025 7 jjjj 15.09.2025 jjjj 22.09.2025 7

Andre Müller Andre.Mueller@ptb.de OK 6 PTB Germany K6a/K6c jjjj 08.09.2025 jjjj 06.10.2025 28 K9 jjjj 06.10.2025 jjjj 20.10.2025 14 Intermediate measurements

Transport from PTB to VSL jjjj 06.10.2025 jjjj 13.10.2025 7 jjjj 20.10.2025 jjjj 27.10.2025 7

Pieter van der Kamp pvanderkamp@vsl.nl Ok 7 VSL Netherlands K6a jjjj 13.10.2025 jjjj 27.10.2025 14 K9 jjjj 27.10.2025 jjjj 10.11.2025 14

Transport from VSL to Trescal jjjj 27.10.2025 jjjj 03.11.2025 7 jjjj 10.11.2025 jjjj 17.11.2025 7

Torsten Lippert torsten.lippert@trescal.com OK 8 Trescal Denmark K6a/K6c jjjj 03.11.2025 jjjj 01.12.2025 28 K9 jjjj 01.12.2025 jjjj 15.12.2025 14

Transport from Trescal to RISE jjjj 01.12.2025 jjjj 08.12.2025 7 jjjj 15.12.2025 jjjj 22.12.2025 7

Karl-Erik Rydler karl-erik.rydler@ri.se OK 9 RISE Sweden K6a/K6c jjjj 08.12.2025 jjjj 05.01.2026 28 K9 jjjj 05.01.2026 jjjj 19.01.2026 14

Transport from RISE to SUT jjjj 05.01.2026 jjjj 12.01.2026 7 jjjj 19.01.2026 jjjj 26.01.2026 7

Marian Kampik marian.kampik@polsl.pl OK 10 SUT Poland K6a/K6c jjjj 12.01.2026 jjjj 09.02.2026 28 K9 jjjj 09.02.2026 jjjj 23.02.2026 14

Transport from SUT to Metrosert jjjj 09.02.2026 jjjj 16.02.2026 7 jjjj 23.02.2026 jjjj 02.03.2026 7

Andrei Pokatilov andrei.pokatilov@metrosert.ee OK 11 Metrosert Estonia K6a jjjj 16.02.2026 jjjj 02.03.2026 14 K9 jjjj 02.03.2026 jjjj 16.03.2026 14

Transport from Metrosert to PTB jjjj 02.03.2026 jjjj 09.03.2026 7 jjjj 16.03.2026 jjjj 23.03.2026 7

Andre Müller Andre.Mueller@ptb.de OK 12 PTB Germany K6a/K6c jjjj 09.03.2026 jjjj 06.04.2026 28 K9 jjjj 06.04.2026 jjjj 20.04.2026 14 Intermediate measurements

Transport from PTB to FTMC jjjj 06.04.2026 jjjj 13.04.2026 7 jjjj 20.04.2026 jjjj 27.04.2026 7

Andrius Bartašiūnas andrius.bartasiunas@ftmc.lt OK 13 FTMC Lithuania K6a jjjj 13.04.2026 jjjj 27.04.2026 14 K9 jjjj 27.04.2026 jjjj 11.05.2026 14

Transport from FTMC to GUM jjjj 27.04.2026 jjjj 04.05.2026 7 jjjj 11.05.2026 jjjj 18.05.2026 7

Witold Rzodkiewicz witold.rzodkiewicz@gum.gov.pl OK 14 GUM Poland K6a jjjj 04.05.2026 jjjj 18.05.2026 14 K9 jjjj 18.05.2026 jjjj 01.06.2026 14

Transport from GUM to CMI jjjj 18.05.2026 jjjj 25.05.2026 7 jjjj 01.06.2026 jjjj 08.06.2026 7

Věra Nováková Zachovalová vera.novakovazachovalova@cmi.gov.cz OK 15 CMI  Czech Republic K6a/K6c jjjj 25.05.2026 jjjj 22.06.2026 28 K9 jjjj 22.06.2026 jjjj 06.07.2026 14

Transport from CMI to BEV jjjj 22.06.2026 jjjj 29.06.2026 7 jjjj 06.07.2026 jjjj 13.07.2026 7

Schürer-Waldheim Alexandraalexandra.schuerer-waldheim@bev.gv.at OK 16 BEV Austria K6a jjjj 29.06.2026 jjjj 13.07.2026 14 K9 jjjj 13.07.2026 jjjj 27.07.2026 14

Transport from BEV to BIM jjjj 13.07.2026 jjjj 20.07.2026 7 jjjj 27.07.2026 jjjj 03.08.2026 7

Radoslava 

Hadzhistoykova
r.hadzhistoykova@bim.government.bg OK 17 BIM Bulgaria K6a jjjj 20.07.2026 jjjj 03.08.2026 14 K9 jjjj 03.08.2026 jjjj 17.08.2026 14

Transport from BIM to PTB jjjj 03.08.2026 jjjj 10.08.2026 7 jjjj 17.08.2026 jjjj 24.08.2026 7

Andre Müller Andre.Mueller@ptb.de OK 18 PTB Germany K6a/K6c jjjj 10.08.2026 jjjj 07.09.2026 28 K9 jjjj 07.09.2026 jjjj 21.09.2026 14 Intermediate measurements

Transport from PTB to IMBIH jjjj 07.09.2026 jjjj 14.09.2026 7 jjjj 21.09.2026 jjjj 28.09.2026 7 With ATA carnet

Srdjan Calija srdjan.calija@met.gov.ba OK 19 IMBIH Bosnia and Herzegovina K6a jjjj 14.09.2026 jjjj 28.09.2026 14 K9 jjjj 28.09.2026 jjjj 12.10.2026 14

Transport from IMBIH to UME jjjj 28.09.2026 jjjj 05.10.2026 7 jjjj 12.10.2026 jjjj 19.10.2026 7 With ATA carnet

Mehedin Arifovic mehedin.arifovic@tubitak.gov.tr Ok 20 UME Turkey K6a/K6c jjjj 05.10.2026 jjjj 02.11.2026 28 K9 jjjj 02.11.2026 jjjj 16.11.2026 14

Transport from UME to JV jjjj 02.11.2026 jjjj 09.11.2026 7 jjjj 16.11.2026 jjjj 23.11.2026 7 With ATA carnet

Bjørnar Karlsen bka@justervesenet.no Ok 21 JV Norway K6a jjjj 09.11.2026 jjjj 23.11.2026 14 K9 jjjj 23.11.2026 jjjj 07.12.2026 14

Transport from JV to UMTS jjjj 23.11.2026 jjjj 30.11.2026 7 jjjj 07.12.2026 jjjj 14.12.2026 7 With ATA carnet

Oleh Velychko velychko@hotmail.com Ok 22 UMTS Ukraine K9 jjjj 14.12.2026 jjjj 28.12.2026 14

Transport from UMTS to PTB 14 jjjj 28.12.2026 jjjj 11.01.2027 14 With ATA carnet

Andre Müller Andre.Mueller@ptb.de OK 23 PTB Germany K6a/K6c jjjj 30.11.2026 jjjj 28.12.2026 28 K9 jjjj 11.01.2027 jjjj 08.02.2027 28 Final measurements

Direct transport from JV to PTB
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